Pressure Pipes & Fittings 1
Cew Sin
Pressure Pipes & Fittings
2 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PVC-U PIPES
BELL END WITH RUBBERING (PVC-U)
PVC-U Pipes for water supply (Part 2 : Joints & Fittings for use with
PVC-U Pipes : Section 2.1 : UPVC Joints & Fittings)
Dimension for water Pressure Pipe ( MS 628: Part 1: 1999 )
 PN 9 / CLASS C
PN 12 / CLASS D
PN 15 /CLASS E
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/
SIZES
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-BMC-080-6.0-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 3.50 4.10 6.0
PS-BMC-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 4.50 5.20 6.0
PS-BMC-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 6.60 7.60 6.0
PS-BMC-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 7.80 9.00 6.0
PS-BMC-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 9.70 11.20 6.0
PS-BMC-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 11.50 13.30 6.0
PS-BMC-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 12.60 14.50 6.0
PS-BMC-400-6.0-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 16.30 18.80 6.0
PS-BMC-450-6.0-GY 18 450 507.50 508.50 18.10 20.90 6.0
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-BMD-080-6.0-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 4.60 5.30 6.0
PS-BMD-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 6.00 6.90 6.0
PS-BMD-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 8.80 10.20 6.0
PS-BMD-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 10.30 11.90 6.0
PS-BMD-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 12.80 14.80 6.0
PS-BMD-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 15.20 17.50 6.0
PS-BMD-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 16.70 19. 20 6.0
PS-BMD-400-6.0-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 21.40 24.60 6.0
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-BME-100-6.0-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 7.30 8.40 6.0
PS-BME-155-6.0-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 10.80 12.50 6.0
PS-BME-200-6.0-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 12.60 14.50 6.0
PS-BME-250-6.0-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 15.70 18.10 6.0
PS-BME-300-6.0-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 18.70 21.60 6.0
PS-BME-350-6.0-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 20.50 23.60 6.0
Bell end pipe is exactly the same
as standard plain-end PVC-U
pipe except for one difference.
One end of the pipe is “belled”

LENGTH
PVC-U PIPES
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPES (PLAIN END)
(MS 628: PART 1: 1999) BS 3505: 1986
PN 9 / CLASS C
PN 12 / CLASS D
PN 15 / CLASS E
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-C-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 2.50 3.00 5.8
PS-C-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 3.50 4.10 5.8
PS-C-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 4.50 5.20 5.8
PS-C-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 6.60 7.60 5.8
PS-C-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 7.80 9.00 5.8
PS-C-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 9.70 11.20 5.8
PS-C-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 11.50 13.30 5.8
PS-C-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 12.60 14.50 5.8
PS-C-400-5.8-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 16.30 18.80 5.8
PS-C-450-5.8-GY 18 450 507.50 508.50 18.10 20.90 5.8
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-D-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 2.20 2.70 5.8
PS-D-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 2.50 3.00 5.8
PS-D-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 3.10 3.70 5.8
PS-D-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 4.60 5.30 5.8
PS-D-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 6.00 6.90 5.8
PS-D-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 8.80 10.20 5.8
PS-D-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 10.30 11.90 5.8
PS-D-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 12.80 14.80 5.8
PS-D-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 15.20 17.50 5.8
PS-D-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 16.70 19.20 5.8
PS-D-400-5.8-GY 16 400 456.70 457.70 21.40 24.60 5.8
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-E-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 1.70 2.10 5.8
PS-E-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 1.90 2.50 5.8
PS-E-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 2.20 2.70 5.8
PS-E-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 2.70 3.20 5.8
PS-E-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 3.10 3.70 5.8
PS-E-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 3.90 4.50 5.8
PS-E-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 5.70 6.60 5.8
PS-E-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 7.30 8.40 5.8
PS-E-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 10.80 12.50 5.8
PS-E-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 12.60 14.50 5.8
PS-E-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 15.70 18.10 5.8
PS-E-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 18.70 21.60 5.8
PS-E-350-5.8-GY 14 350 355.00 356.00 20.50 23.60 5.8
4 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PVC-U PIPES
PVC-U PIPES FOR INDUSTRIAL USE
(WATER SUPPLY)
(MS762: 2007) BS 3506: 1969
CLASS 0
CLASS B
CLASS 6
CLASS 7
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/
SIZES
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-0-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 1.80 2.20 5.8
PS-0-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 1.80 2.20 5.8
PS-0-080-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10  1.80 2.20 5.8
PS-0-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 2.30 2.80 5.8
PS-0-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 3.10 3.70 5.8
PS-0-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 3.10 3.70 5.8
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/
SIZES
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-B-80-5.8-GY 3 80 88.70 89.10 2.90 3.40 5.8
PS-B-100-5.8-GY 4 100 114.10 114.50 3.40 4.00 5.8
PS-B-155-5.8-GY 6 155 168.00 168.50 4.50 5.20 5.8
PS-B-200-5.8-GY 8 200 218.80 219.40 5.30 6.10 5.8
PS-B-250-5.8-GY 10 250 272.60 273.40 6.60 7.60 5.8
PS-B-300-5.8-GY 12 300 323.40 324.30 7.80 9.00 5.8
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-6-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 2.80 3.30 5.8
PS-6-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 2.90 3.40 5.8
PS-6-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 3.40 4.00 5.8
PS-6-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 3.60 4.20 5.8
PS-6-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 3.70 4.30 5.8
PRODUCT
CODE
NORMINAL/SIZES OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
 WALL
THICKNESS (MM) LENGTH
(METER)
 (IN.) (MM)  MIN MAX MIN MAX
PS-7-015-5.8-GY 1/2 15 21.20 21.50 3.70 4.30 5.8
PS-7-020-5.8-GY 3/4 20 26.60 26.90 3.90 4.50 5.8
PS-7-025-5.8-GY 1 25 33.40 33.70 4.50 5.20 5.8
PS-7-032-5.8-GY 1-1/4 32 42.10 42.40 4.80 5.50 5.8
PS-7-040-5.8-GY 1-1/2 40 48.10 48.40 5.10 5.90 5.8
PS-7-050-5.8-GY 2 50 60.20 60.50 5.50 6.30 5.8
This range of pipes are also cat-
egorized in to a various classes.
Each classes serve in different
purpose and has its own ability

FITTINGS
6 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PT ELBOW   CLASS 7
PT SOCKET   CLASS 7
PVC DOUBLE END SOCKET  CLASS 7
PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 L2 C T D
(+0.5)
F-PTE-7-015-GY 15 54.00 24.00 51.00 17.00 21.45
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 D1
(+0.5)
F-PTS-7-015-GY 15 15.00 24.00 21.45
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D1
(+0.5)
F-DES-7-015-GY 15 24.00 21.00
F-DES-7-020-GY 20 27.00 27.10
F-DES-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.80
6
Pressure Pipe Fittings
FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.

L
Pressure Pipes & Fittings 7
PVC ELBOW 45°  CLASS 7
PVC ELBOW 90° CLASS 7
PVC EQUAL TEE CLASS 7
PVC-U PIPE CLASS 7
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D1
(+0.5)
F-EE45-7-015-GY 15 24.00 2130
F-EE45-7-020-GY 20 27.00 27.10
F-EE45-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.70
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D1
(+0.5)
F-EE-7-015-GY 15 24.00 21.60
F-EE-7-020-GY 20 27.00 26.90
F-EE-7-025-GY 25 30.00 33.80
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D1
(+0.5)
F-TEE-7-015-GY 15 24.10 21.65
F-TEE-7-020-GY 20 26.90 27.00
F-TEE-7-025-GY 25 29.90 33.80
D L
L
D
L
D
L L
D
8 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PVC REDUCING BUSH CLASS 7
PVC REDUCING SOCKET CLASS 7
PVC REDUCING TEE CLASS 7
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 D D1
F-RB-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 32.50 27.60 26,90 21.85
F-RB-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 35.70 27.00 33.70 2710
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 C D D1
F-RS-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 27.60 22.50 3.50 26.90 21.50
F-RS-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 32.30 27.00 7.15 33.70 27.00
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 C D D1
F-RT-7-020X015-GY 20 X 15 27.00 23.80 24.10 27.00 27.65
F-RT-7-025X020-GY 25 X 20 30.00 27.00 29.90 33.60 27.20
D
L
L1
D1

(mm)
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
L2L1D2 L3D1
F-RE-025X020-GY
(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 A D
(+ 0.15)
F-EE-032-GY 32 27.00 20.00 42.25
F-EE-040-GY 40 30.00 14.00 48.25
F-EE-050-GY 50 36.00 26.00 60.35
F-EE-080-GY 80 50.50 31.00 88.90
F-EE-100-GY 100 63.00 47.00 114.30
F-EE-155-GY 155 95.00 75.00 168.25
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 A D
(+ 0.15)
F-EE-E-015-GY 15 25.00 13.00 21.35
F-EE-E-020-GY 20 26.00 10.00 26.75
 F-EE-E-025-GY 25 29.00 15.00 33.55
F-EE-E-032-GY 32 27.00 20.00 42.25
F-EE-E-040-GY 40 30.00 19.00 48.25
F-EE-E-050-GY 50 48.00 27.00 60.35
F-EE-E-080-GY 80 71.00 40.00 88.90
F-EE-E-100-GY 100 93.00 54.00 114.30
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
D1
(+ 0.15)
D2
(+ 0.15) L1 L2 L3
F-RE-E-015X020-GY 15X20 21.35 26.75 21.00 26.00 53.00
F-RE-E-025X020-GY 25X20 33.55 26.75 26.00 28.00 61.00
EQUAL ELBOW
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
EQUAL ELBOW  PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
REDUCING ELBOW PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
10 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 A D
(+ 0.15)
F-EE45-E-050-GY 50 65.00 17.00 60.35
F-EE45-E-080-GY 80 76.00 44.00 88.90
F-EE45-E-100-GY 100 92.50 51.00 114.30
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D
(+ 0.15)
F-DES-032-GY 32 36.00 42.25
F-DES-040-GY 40 42.00 48.25
F-DES-050-GY 50 52.00 60.35
F-DES-080-GY 80 60.00 88.90
F-DES-100-GY 100 94.00 114.30
F-DES-155-GY 155 118.00 168.25
PRODUCT CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L D
(+ 0.15)
F-DES-E-015-GY 15 22.00 21.35
F-DES-E-020-GY 20 22.00 26.75
F-DES-E-025-GY 25 27.00 33.55
F-DES-E-032-GY 32 35.00 42.25
F-DES-E-040-GY 40 51.00 48.25
F-DES-E-050-GY 50 58.00 60.35
F-DES-E-080-GY 80 73.00 88.90
F-DES-E-100-GY 100 98.50 114.30
450 ELBOW  PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld pipes at both ends.
DOUBLE END SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes.

(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
Pressure Pipes & Fittings 11
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 L2 C D
(+ 0.15)
D1
(+ 0.15)
F-RS-050X040-GY 50x40 40.00 35.00 15.00 60.35 48.25
F-RS-100X050-GY 100x50 63.00 40.00 30.00 114.30 60.35
F-RS-100X080-GY 100x80 63.00 50.50 30.00 114.30 88.90
F-RS-155X100-GY 155x100 90.00 63.00 27.00 168.25 114.30
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 L2 C D
(+ 0.15)
D1
(+ 0.15)
F-RS-E-015X020-GY 15X20 21.00 19.50 12.00 21.35 26.75
F-RS-E-025X015-GY 25X15 26.00 22.00 11.00 33.55 21.35
F-RS-E-025X020-GY 25X20 26.00 23.00 11.00 33.55 26.75
F-RS-E-032X015-GY 32X15 31.00 23.00 18.00 42.25 21.35
F-RS-E-032X020-GY 32X20 31.00 25.00 17.00 42.25 26.75
F-RS-E-032X025-GY 32X25 31.00 26.00 16.00 42.25 33.55
F-RS-E-040X015-GY 40X15 36.00 26.00 19.00 48.25 21.35
F-RS-E-040X020-GY 40X20 36.00 27.00 19.00 48.25 26.70
F-RS-E-040X025-GY 40X25 36.00 30.00 16.00 48.25 33.50
F-RS-E-040X032-GY 40X32 36.00 29.00 17.00 48.25 42.25
F-RS-E-050X015-GY 50X15 40.00 27.00 23.00 60.35 21.35
F-RS-E-050X020-GY 50X20 40.00 28.00 22.00 60.35 26.75
F-RS-E-050X025-GY 50X25 40.00 31.00 19.00 60.35 33.55
F-RS-E-050X032-GY 50X32 40.00 34.00 16.00 60.35 42.25
F-RS-E-080X050-GY 80X50 66.00 64.00 35.00 88.90 60.35
F-RS-E-100X050-GY 100x50 100.00 70.00 19.00 114.30 60.35
F-RS-E-100X080-GY 100x80 100.00 69.00 20.00 114.30 88.90
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 C D
(+0.15)
F-TEE-032-GY 32 27.00 46.00 42.25
F-TEE-040-GY 40 30.00 52.00 48.25
F-TEE-050-GY 50 36.00 52.00 60.35
F-TEE-080-GY 80  50.50 100.00 88.90
F-TEE-100-GY 100 68.00 124.00 114.30
F-TEE-155-GY 155 90.00 177.00 168.25
REDUCING SOCKET
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.
REDUCING SOCKET PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld to pipes of different diameters.

(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
12 Pressure Pipes & Fittings
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 L2 C D
(+ 0.15)
D1
(+ 0.15)
F-RT-080X020-GY 80X20 47.00 35.00 97.00  88.90 26.75
F-RT-080X025-GY 80X25 50.50 40.00 96.00 88.90 33.55
F-RT-080X050-GY 80X50 50.50 48.00 96.00 88.90 60.35
F-RT-100X050-GY 100X50 68.00 55.00 122.00 114.30 60.35
F-RT-100X080-GY 100X80 68.00 66.00 122.00 114.30 88.90
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 L2 C D
(+ 0.15)
D1
(+ 0.15)
F-RT-E-020X015-GY 20X15 25.00 22.00 30.00 26.75 21.35
F-RT-E-025X015-GY 25X15 30.00 41.00 64.00 33.55 21.35
F-RT-E-025X020-GY 25X20 30.00 38.00 52.50 33.55 26.75
F-RT-E-032X020-GY 32x20 32.00 35.00 44.00 42.25 26.75
F-RT-E-032X025-GY 32x25 32.00 45.00 61.00 42.25 33.55
F-RT-E-040X015-GY 40x15 50.00 32.00 35.00 48.25 21.35
F-RT-E-040X020-GY 40x20 51.00 35.00 33.00 48.25 26.75
F-RT-E-040X025-GY 40x25 51.00 36.00 33.00 48.25 33.55
F-RT-E-050-015-GY 50X15 44.00 30.00 46.00 60.70 21.35
F-RT-E-050X020-GY 50x20 43.00 30.00 47.00 60.35 26.75
F-RT-E-050X025-GY 50x25 44.00 32.50 46.00 60.35 33.55
F-RT-E-080X025-GY 80x25 65.00 65.00 95.00 88.90 33.55
F-RT-E-080X050-GY 80x50 66.50 66.50 91.00 88.90 60.35
F-RT-E-100X050-GY 100x50 80.00 80.00 110.00 114.30 60.35
F-RT-E-100X080-GY 100x80 80.00 80.00 110.00 114.30 88.90
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 C D
(+ 0.15)
F-TEE-E-015-GY 15 22.00 20.00 21.35
F-TEE-E-020-GY 20 24.00 30.00 26.75
F-TEE-E-025-GY 25 30.00 40.00 33.55
F-TEE-E-032-GY 32 34.00 50.00 42.25
F-TEE-E-040-GY 40 45.00 49.00 48.25
F-TEE-E-050-GY 50 50.00 71.00 60.35
F-TEE-E-100-GY 100 80.00 110.00 114.30REDUCING TEE
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.
REDUCING TEE PN 15 / CLASS E
To solvent weld to pipes or fittings of each end.
EQUAL TEE PN 15 / CLASS E

100 80.00 110.00 114.30F-TEE-E-100-GY
(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
Pressure Pipes & Fittings 13
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
F T D
(+ 0.15)
F-EC-015-GY 15 24.00 20.00 21.35
F-EC-020-GY 20 26.00 23.00 26.75
F-EC-025-GY 25 31.00 26.00 33.55
F-EC-032-GY 32 36.00 31.00 42.25
F-EC-040-GY 40 40.00 32.00 48.25
F-EC-050-GY 50 46.00 37.00 60.35
F-EC-080-GY 80 105.00 78.00 88.90
F-EC-100-GY 100 137.00 100.00 114.30
END CAP
To cap or seal end of PVC-U pipe with solvent cement.
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 C T D
(+ 0.15)
F-PT-015-GY 15 58.00 28.00 48.00 14.00 21.35
F-PT-020-GY 20 67.00 30.00 53.00 23.00 26.75
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 C T D
(+ 0.15)
F-PTT-015-GY 15 20.00 25.00 15.00 21.35
FAUCET ELBOW ( PT-ELBOW )
To connect faucet or ball valve to PVC-U water supply line.
Threaded at once end and solvent weld to pipe on the other end.
FAUCET TEE ( PT-TEE )

70.00
70.00
(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS (PVC-U)
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L L1 D1
(+ 0.15)
F-PTS-015-GY 15 26.00 19.00 21.35
F-PTS-020-GY 20 21.00 31.00 26.75
F-PTS-025-GY 25 26.00 30.00 33.55
F-PTS-032-GY 32 23.00 46.00 42.25
F-PTS-040-GY 40 34.00 37.00 48.25
F-PTS-050-GY 50 28.00 65.00 60.35
F-PTS-080-GY 80 39.00 70.00 88.90
F-PTS-100-GY 100 55.00 85.00 114.30
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 T D
(+ 0.15)
F-VS-015-GY 15 27.00 23.00 21.35
F-VS-020-GY 20 39.00 30.00 26.75
F-VS-025-GY 25 35.00 30.00 33.55
F-VS-032-GY 32 43.00 32.00 42.25
F-VS-040-GY 40 49.00 36.00 48.25
F-VS-050-GY 50 68.00 42.00 60.35
F-VS-080-GY 80 80.00 58.00 88.90
F-VS-100-GY 100 105.00 70.00 114.30
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
L1 T D
(+ 0.15)
F-TC-015-GY 15 22.00 40.00 21.35
F-TC-020-GY 20 33.00 48.00 26.75
F-TC-025-GY 25 43.00 50.00 33.55
F-TC-032-GY 32 51.00 70.00 42.25
F-TC-040-GY 40 63.00 70.00 48.25
F-TC-050-GY 50 64.00 70.00 60.35
FAUCET SOCKET ( PT-SOCKET )
To solvent faucet or ball valves directly to PVC-U pipe.
VALVE SOCKET
To connect stop-valves to PVC-U pipe.

70.00
70.00
70.00
(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
(   0.15)+-
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE
 (mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
F T D
(+ 0.15)
F-PLG-015-GY 15 11.00 12.00 21.35
F-PLG-020-GY 20 11.00 20.00 26.75
F-PLG-050-GY 50 17.00 27.00 60.35
PRODUCT
CODE
NOM.
SIZE